Printing time:10:23
SATURDAY, 06.07.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30/ 8510 AUNS |NWS SPIR. ROCKD.C. 5.50|4.40/1.45]|7.75/1.97|17.0|2.95|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.50| 5.90 | 2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15]1.52| 1.72]3.00 | 1.35
11:0011119[CFR  |SZENTLOR. MFC PECS 1.62]4.30/4.10)2.30|5.80)3.60|10.5]/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.87|1.70]1.47 |3.35|1.95|8.00|1.37|1.47]1.35|2.20
11:00[11121|CFR  |ESMTK KERULETI 1.95|3.80|3.05)2.95|4.7015.30|8.50]2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.40)1.77 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.57 | 2.00
11:00/ 4733 |KOR 3 |POCHEON CHUNCHEON | 2.753.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
11:00] 4734 |KOR 3 SIH.CITY YANGPYEO. 1.583.70 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.92]1.67 |4.30]2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40]1.70 | 4.50
11:00| 4765 |CHN 2 |HEILONGJ. GUANGZHOU |3.05|3.35|2.205.00|3.50)9.00/6.25]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.50|3.70|1.92|7.00|1.80|5.70|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45| 1.92
11:15] 8519 |AUVPL ALTONA M. AVONDALE 7.00/4.60|1.37]10.5/1.85|32.0|2.55|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.008.50| 8.00 |2.55|13.0|1.40 | 2.90| 1.57 | 1.85]3.50 | 1.30
11:30111122|CFR  |HNK GOR. HEBAR 1.633.90/4.40)2.45/6.25|14.10|12.0]1.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.30|1.87]1.67 |4.30|2.40|10.5|1.75|2.15]1.65|3.35
11:30111123/CFR  |UNIA SKI. WISLA P. 9.50 6.25|1.22114.0/1.50]45.0|2.05|2.70|1.35|1.87/1.90]|12.011.0)2.75/18.0]1.25|2.30|1.65| 1.85|4.20 | 1.18
11:30111126/CFR  |BREGENZ ALTACH 5.704.301.4518.002.00/18.0 | 2.95[2.37 |1.45]2.10 | 2.05|6.75|6.25(2.40 | 11.01.47 |3.30| 1.52 | 1.82|3.30 | 1.37
11:30| 8689 |CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR DAL.KUN. 3.00]3.20]2.3015.10[3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 |9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
12:0011120/ELITP |MONACO SERVETTE neutral | 1.82|3.60|3.90|2.80|5.80[4.60|10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.05[2.30|2.00|1.57[4.20|2.05|7.75[1.48|1.72|1.55|2.50
12:00111124/CFR  |OLIMPIJA SLOVACKO 2.20]3.70]2.70|3.45]4.30|6.25|8.00/1.911.70]2.70 | 2.50| 3.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70[1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.92 | 2.30
12:0011125/CFR  |PODBREZ. BRNO 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
12:00[11127|CFR | XAMAX DELEMONT 1.35]4.80|6.75)1.80|10.5)2.50|28.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40]1.40 | 2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80]1.25|3.25
12:00111128/CFR | KATOWICE ODRA OP. 2.00|3.703.00|3.05|4.80|5.60|8.50|2.06 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30(1.70 5.10[1.92 |6.75|1.52 | 1.85[1.80 | 2.35
12:00111144/CFR  |GYIRMOT SLOV.B.II 2.10/3.80|2.85[3.10 | 4.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
12:00111145/CFR  |BYSTRICA ZLATE M. 1.4214.40/6.25)11.909.00)2.75|22.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.67|1.50)1.42|3.10)2.40 | 12.0|1.55]|1.82]|1.32 | 3.25
12:00{11146/CFR _ |ERDI BUDAORS 2.80]3.70]2.15|14.40|3.30/8.00|5.80]2.501.401.97|2.00/3.40|3.10f1.77 |5.90[1.65|4.90|1.37|1.60[1.95|1.65
12:0011147|CFR  |HRADEC S.PRAG.II 1.48 14.40|5.20)2.00|7.00)3.05{15.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.72|1.57]1.45|3.10|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.60]1.30 | 2.756
12:00[11148/CFR  |KTE SLAVEN 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.20/4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.30|1.65/4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42|1.65|1.67 | 2.05
12:00111149/CFR  |ZAGLEB.II POLKOWICE 2.10]3.702.9013.204.50|5.80|8.50)2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70 | 2.35[1.67 |4.90[1.82|6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
12:00111150[CFR  |NIEPOLOM. POLON.B. 1.5214.00|5.30)2.15|7.7513.30|16.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.70)1.57 | 3.60 | 2.50 | 10.5| 1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.50 | 3.50
12:0011151|CFR  |BIELSK.B. ZLIN 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.00|2.90]8.504.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|4.003.70(1.90 | 7.00]1.65|4.30]|1.50 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.65
12:0011152/CFR  |WIDZEW OSTRAVA 2.35]3.702.5013.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.501.60 | 5.00[1.60 | 5.30|1.32|1.45[1.62 | 1.70
12:00111153/CFR  |BRUHL WIL 5.20]4.201.50|7.25|2.10)16.0|3.20]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.40|1.57 | 1.92|3.20 | 1.42
12:00111154/CFR  |KOMARNO POHRONIE 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.601.77
12:00111155/CFR  |SK LISEN SKALICA 2.45/3.60|2.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.061.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80[1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80[2.05]|2.05
12:00111156/CFR  |VLASIM M.TABORS. 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.003.60)7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65]2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15[1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85[2.15|2.00
12:00[11157|CFR  |CHRUDIM DUKLA 5.60|4.601.43]|7.50|1.92 3.2011.25]1.70 1.42|1.50
12:00111158/CFR  |CHOJNICZA OLIMP.G. 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10]4.70 | 9.002.15|1.55|2.35(2.15]|2.45]2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25]1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.45
12:0011159/CFR  |LIEFERING BISCHOFS. 1.28 15.50|7.50)1.60 | 10.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
12:00[11160/CFR  |SPISSKA TATRAN L. 6.25/4.50|1.4019.00/1.92]122.0/2.70|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
12:00111161|CFR  |LKS LODZ STAL MIE. 2.70]3.702.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.902.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95(1.72 | 5.80|1.65|5.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.67
12:0011162/CFR  |JASTRZEBI GOCZALK. 1.85]3.70/3.40)2.80|5.30|5.10{9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 |4.70|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
12:0011163|CFR  |M.BOLESL. JIHLAVA 1.206.50 | 9.50)1.45|12.0)2.00|45.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.37|1.2211.25|2.20)2.75|15.0|1.70| 1.85] 1.15 | 3.80
12:0011164/CFR  |SIGMA O. ZILINA 2.00]3.70]3.00/3.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.502.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|2.60 | 2.25[1.65|4.90[1.82|6.75|1.47 |1.72|1.72 | 2.15
12:00/4806 | JPN 1 |TOKYO V. C.0SAKA 2.85|3.20|2.55|4.80/4.20]9.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|5.30 | 4.002.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45|2.85 | 2.60
12:00/4807 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA NAGOYA GE 1.75]3.50 |5.00)2.75|7.7515.20 | 16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.10|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.90 | 4.50
12:00/4808 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA SAPPORO 1.4814.30|7.00)2.15|12.0]3.25|30.0)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.10 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.52 | 4.50
12:00/ 4821 |JPN 2 [YOKOHAMA BLAUBLITZ 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10| 2.15]1.77 | 5.70 | 2.85 | 12.0| 2.05| 2.70| 1.97 | 4.80
12:00/4836 |JPN 2 |KOFU TOKUSHIMA 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50]2.05|7.50]1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
12:00| 4837 |JPN 2 |IWAKI OITA TR. 1.85]3.404.10]2.90 | 6.50]5.50 | 13.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.00 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
12:00/4838 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA MITO HOL. 2.65|3.00|2.70|4.40/4.40]8.50|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00]|1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.60
12:00) 4844 |JAP 3 |KANAZAWA PARCER.N. 2.05/3.40|3.303.25/5.40]5.80|9.00|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]3.00 | 2.501.75|5.30]2.00 | 7.25]11.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
12:00/ 4845 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. OMIYA A. 2.80]3.25/2.4014.70/3.80|8.50|7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.502.05|7.00[1.92|6.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
12:00|4846 | JAP 3 |VANRAURE YAMAGA 2.75|3.05|2.55[4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.802.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
12:00)4847 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. SAGAMIH. 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.35]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60[2.35/9.00]1.92 | 6.00]1.82|2.45|3.10 | 2.20
12:00| 4848 |JAP 3 |OSAKA TOYAMA 2.55]2.95/2.85[4.304.90|8.50|9.001.532.35]4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.50[2.35|9.00|2.00|2.85[2.80|3.10
12:00/ 8511 |AUNS |ST.GEOR. SYD.W.M21 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35/3.80]6.25|7.50|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95]|2.75|2.45|1.62 |5.10]1.65 | 5.50|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
12:15| 8990 |AUNS |S.GE.CITY SYDNE.M21 1.4014.50 6.25]1.90|9.00)2.65[22.0/2.50|1.401.972.00|1.65|1.47]1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0|1.55]/1.85]1.30|3.25
12:30/4809 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA SANGAN 1.85]3.60|4.30]2.85|6.50]5.20 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 4.802.25|10.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 3.10
12:30/4810 |JPN 1 |JUBILO I KAWASAKI 3.50|3.45/2.1015.40|3.30f10.0/6.25]12.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|1.83 | 5.60] 1.63 | 1.92|2.80 | 1.90
12:30/4813 |JPN 1 |[URAWA BELLM.S. 1.673.70 | 5.50)2.60 | 8.00|4.50 | 17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.70 | 1.98]1.77 |4.60)|2.75 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.73 | 4.40
12:30/4839 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU JEF UNIT. 2.20]3.35]3.05[3.50|5.00/6.25|9.00/2.031.702.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65(1.82|5.70[1.92|7.00|1.60|1.92[1.92 | 2.50
12:30| 8833 |[EST 2 [ELVA H.LAAGRI 9.00|6.00|1.23[12.0|1.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.57 1.67
12:30| 8980 AQPL |MOR.CITY REDLANDS 1.25]5.80/8.00)1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52|1.62
13:00[11037|RUSC |SPARTAKW  |CSKAW 4.10]3.40/1.8516.50|2.90/13.0|5.60)1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|6.00|5.90(2.55]10.5[1.85|5.70|1.90|2.503.70 | 1.97
13:00111165/CFR  |W.KRAKOW TARNOBRZ. 1.55]4.20/4.70)12.20 | 6.50|3.45[13.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 | 3.502.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
13:00[11166/CFR  |GENK CHARLEROI 1.703.80/4.10)2.50 | 5.90|4.30|11.0/1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.302.25 | 9.50|1.72| 2.05] 1.67 | 3.10
13:00111167|CFR  |DE TREF. DE GRAFS. 4.004.201.65|5.60|2.35/10.03.70)2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|4.60|4.40(1.97 |7.75[1.52|3.50|1.35|1.57[2.30 | 1.40
13:0011168/CFR |BYDGOSZCZ |WIKIELEC 1.63 4.00|4.30)2.406.0013.90|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.80)1.55|3.60)2.15|9.50|1.52|1.82]|1.50 | 2.756
13:00| 4643 |[SGP 1 |NIGATA Il GEY.UTD 4.50 4.50|1.53|6.00|2.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35/1.37
13:00/ 4644 |SGP 1 |YOUNG L. TAMPINES 10.5]7.25/1.17114.01.35 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.45|1.57
13:00/4713 |KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. SEOUL 3.00|3.30]2.2515.00|3.60(9.00|7.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.99|2.05[8.00|1.95|6.50[1.73|2.25|2.75|2.15
13:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |GIMPO ASAN CH. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80/4.40]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|5.404.10)2.35/8.50]2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85|3.10 | 2.90
13:00] 4735 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. GANGNEUNG | 2.50 3.05|2.85[4.204.90/8.00|9.00[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
13:00/4811 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA TOKYO 2.00/3.45/3.8013.15/5.8015.90|11.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.25|2.55[1.90 |5.80]2.45|10.011.75|2.20|2.05 | 3.15
13:00/4812 |JPN 1 |GAMBA YOKOH.M. 2.35/3.45|2.95|3.70/4.80]7.25|9.50|2.03|1.702.75|2.55]|3.50 | 2.95|1.88 | 6.25]1.95|7.00| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
13:00/4840 |JPN 2 |[YAMAGUCHI KAGOSHIMA 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50[1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.25[2.30 | 9.00|1.82 | 2.45[2.20 | 3.05
13:00|4841 |JPN 2 |OKAYAMA SENDAI 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00/ 4842 |JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. GIRAVANZ 3.2513.25|2.15]|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.50 | 4.50|2.30 |9.00]|1.92 | 6.25| 1.82|2.45|3.05| 2.20
13:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. GIFU 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.90|4.10|2.05|8.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.70 | 2.15]2.75 | 2.05
13:00|4852 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. TOCHIGI 1.82]3.40/4.20)12.85|6.7515.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.30)1.82|5.90|2.65|10.5|1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
13:00| 4853 |JPN 2 |V VAREN KUMAMOTO 1.57/3.80|5.50]2.30|8.00|3.50|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05|/1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.40 | 11.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.45
13:00| 8743 |CHI3B |HAIKOU M. G.HENGCH. 8.50|4.70/1.33]16.0|1.87|35.02.65|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45[12.0|11.0|3.10|19.0|1.50 | 3.20] 2.00 | 2.25] 5.50 | 1.40
13:30111169/CFR  |THUN YVERDON 3.604.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.55]9.00 | 4.30]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 3.991.97 | 7.25]|1.55|3.99|1.40|1.62|2.25| 1.50
13:30/4707 KOR 1 |DAEGU POHANG S. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70|2.05|7.25|2.00 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.65 | 2.35
13:30/4721 |SKO 2 |BUSANP. BUCHEON 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.60
14:0011170/CFR  |EINTRA.M. LUCKENW. 5.00 4.40|1.50]7.00|2.10]15.0|3.20]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5]|1.47 | 3.25|1.50| 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
14:0011177|CFR  |HARTBERG LAFNITZ 1.48 14.4015.20]12.00|7.00|3.05|15.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.72|1.57]|1.45|3.10|2.20|10.5|1.40 | 1.60|1.30 | 2.75
14:00111178/CFR  |RKC WAAL. DEN BOSCH 1.45/4.4015.50)11.97 |7.7512.95|17.0]2.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]|1.72|/1.55]|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72]1.35 | 3.00
14:00111187|CFR  |FORTUN.S. HELMOND 1.53/4.3014.80]|2.15|6.75|3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.92|1.65]|1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
14:00/4743 |CHN 1 |TIANJJT CHANGCHUN |2.20|3.70|2.703.45|4.20]6.25|8.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30]|1.87 | 6.25| 1.52|1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
14:00| 4881 |VNMP |HONG LIN PVF CAND 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.50 | 12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65] 2.30 | 3.60
14:00| 8690 |CHI3A |SHAND.II BEWJIN.IT 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.70|15.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.90|2.55|11.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
14:15| 8749 IMAL C |SEP.SABAH TERENGG. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.506.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.80 | 5.50]| 1.60 | 1.95]|2.40 | 1.87
14:3011171|CFR  |OLIMP.E. LKS LOMZA 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.002.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]2.101.92]|1.55|3.99|1.97|7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.50 | 2.25
14:30111188/CFR  |GUISELEY HUDDERSF. 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.75]33.0|2.35]|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
14:30| 4761 |CHN 2 [JIANGX.L. GUANGX.B. 7.004.20|1.43]12.0]2.05]|28.0/2.95]|2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|9.50 | 9.00|2.75|15.0|1.55|3.45|1.80|2.15|4.60 | 1.47
14:30/4762 |CHN 2 |NANJ.CITY SHANGH.J. 1.57/3.60]6.00]2.40|10.04.00|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.97]|1.67 | 4.50|2.85|14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
14:30| 4763 |CHN 2 [SHIJIAZH. WUXI W. 1.50/3.80/6.50)2.30|11.013.50|23.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]3.00|18.0|2.00|2.50]1.65|5.30
14:30/4764 |CHN 2 |[YUNNANY. F.NANSHI 1.12/8.0016.011.35|25.0|1.7765.02.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90]|1.40 | 1.15]|1.22|2.15|3.70|22.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00
14:30| 8693 |CHI3B |GUANGX.L. Q.YASSIN 1.63|3.60|5.30]|2.50|8.00{4.40|17.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.60|1.97]1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.72 | 4.30
14:35/ 4752 |CHN 1 |[SANGHA.S. SHANDONG 1.68|3.604.80]2.50|7.25[14.20|13.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.30|1.92]|1.62|3.99|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00|1.60 | 3.25
15:00{11020[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. ETHIOPIA 3.703.20 | 2.00 1.55|2.30|4.40
15:00111021|FIN3C |NARPES K. KUOP.ELO 2.10]3.80|2.85|3.10|4.40 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
15:00111031NO4G2BRODD MADLA 1.48 14.4015.20]2.00 |6.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
15:00111032)]NO4G2|VIGOR PORS.GRE. 14.019.00 | 1.10 4.10]1.15|1.37
15:00111033|NO4G1|FANA 0S TURN 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.75 | 4.90 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00{11172|CFR  |[UTRECHT SILKEBORG 1.85/3.903.30]2.75|5.00|4.70|8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.25|2.05]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62|1.52 | 2.15
15:0011173/CFR  |BFC DYN. LICHTENB. 1.53/4.4014.60]2.10|6.25 3.201.25|1.70 1.371.42
15:00111174/CFR  |RAPPERSW. ST.GALLEN 4.60|4.40|1.53]6.25|2.10 3.201.25|1.70 1.371.42
15:00111175CFR  |BURGHAUS. ZWICKAU 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.45|3.70|6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10|1.65|5.40]|1.35|1.50]1.70 | 1.75
15:00{11176/CFR  |BERSENBR. OSNABRUCK 13.0/8.50|1.12]19.0 | 1.27 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.85|1.95
15:00111179|CFR  |FORTUN.K. FSV FRAN. 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00| 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
15:00111180/CFR  |HANNOVER VERL 1.25]5.80|8.00)1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.52]1.62
15:0011181|CFR  |BIELEFELD BOCHOLT 1.65|4.004.20]12.45|5.90|3.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]|1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00| 1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.70
15:00111182|CFR  |ERCG.AUE GLENAVON 1.3714.80|6.50]1.77 | 8.50 3.2011.25|1.70 1.47|1.55
15:00111183/CFR  |LECH POZ. DUNDEE 1.85|3.703.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00|7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.55
15:0011184/CFR  |GROENE S. RODA 13.0/8.50 | 1.12 4.90|1.10 1.27
15:00111185/CFR  |CERCLE B. AEK LARN. 1.93/3.80|3.15]|2.95/4.90|5.10|8.50|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 440 1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.60 | 2.15
15:0011186/CFR |STRANRAER |PORTADOWN |2.453.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|12.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|3.15/2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.501.47 | 1.67|1.90 | 1.90
15:0011189/CFR  |ALFRETON SHEFF.W. 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00 | 9.00|2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70| 1.65|1.90 | 3.70 | 1.25
15:00111190/CFR  |INGOLSTA. EICHSTATT 1.15]7.50|11.0]1.35|15.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.75]1.85
15:00111191|CFR  |TWENTE ST.TRUID. 1.63/4.30]4.00]2.30|5.60|3.60|10.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.95/1.75]|1.47 |3.40|1.97|7.75|1.35|1.57|1.37 | 2.30
15:00{11192|CFR  |CHESTER STOCKPORT 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.75]33.0|2.35]|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
15:00111193|CFR  |BRACKN.T. HEMEL H. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.00|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.50 | 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.60 | 5.30]1.32 | 1.45]1.62 | 1.70
15:00{11212|CFR |BAMBER B. FLEETWOOD 6.254.50|1.40]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.55| 1.87|3.40 | 1.32
15:0011213/CFR  |HALLESC. AACHEN 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
15:00111214/CFR  |GUTERSLOH MUNST.Il 1.55|4.4014.50]2.15|6.00 3.201.25|1.70 1.35|1.42
15:00111215CFR  |JAHN REG. RIED 2.20|3.90|2.60|3.30 | 3.90 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
15:0011216/CFR  |LUGANO AARAU 1.30|5.30|7.25]11.67 |9.50|2.30|32.02.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]1.45|1.32]|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 | 1.20 | 3.20
15:0011256/NO4 G2 SANDEF.II SOLA 4.0014.40|1.62]5.60|2.25 3.2011.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
15:00112780/FIN 1 |ILVES HELSINKI 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
15:00/4753 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU SHENZH.PC 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70| 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
15:00/ 8834 |[EST 2 |JKWELCO FLORA M21 2.55(3.70|2.30]3.80| 3.35 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
15:00/ 8835 |[EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 TABASALU 1.33]4.90|7.00)1.75]10.5 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.55|1.80
15:30111194/CFR  |DIN.MOSC. OFK BELG. 1.12/8.50]13.0]1.30 | 19.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.97]2.10
15:30{11222|CFR  |DORDRECHT |FEYENOORD 7.7515.40|1.28|11.0]1.65]|37.0/2.25]|2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|9.00 | 9.00|2.55|15.0|1.32 | 2.50| 1.62 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.20
15:30{11223|CFR  |BUXTON ASHTON 1.57 14.2014.60]2.25|6.50|3.50|13.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.00 | 1.72]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45 | 2.90
15:30111232)CFR  |EXCELS.M. SPARTA 9.50|6.50|1.20]12.0|1.45 3.201.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
15:45111224/CFR  |BROXBURN BONNYR.R. 3.50|3.80/1.80]5.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60|3.99|2.05|7.25|1.624.30]|1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
16:0011034NO4G3|FRIGG ASSIDEN 1.12/8.50 | 13.0 4.10]1.15|1.37
16:00111035NO4G1|LODDEFJ. FORDE 3.05]3.90|1.93|4.70 | 2.80 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]11.45
16:00111036|NO4G3/ BAERUM MJOND. II 1.05|11.5|22.0 4.90|1.10 1.27
16:00111195CFR  |LENS KORTRIJK 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.0|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40|11.0|1.52 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.30
16:00{11196/CFR  |RATHFRIL. DUNGANNON ]9.50|6.25|1.22]12.0|1.50 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
16:00111217|CFR  |YOUNG B. WESTERLO 1.52/4.3014.80]2.15|6.75|3.30|15.0]2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]1.90 | 1.65]|1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.40 | 2.85
16:00111218/CFR  |HITCHIN RUS&DIAM 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25]|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
16:00111225CFR  |STURM DOMZALE 1.35/4.707.0011.82|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.67 | 1.95]1.30 | 3.70
16:00111226/CFR  |DARTFORD CHARLTON 8.50|5.701.25[13.0|1.62]38.02.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00|10.5|10.5|2.95|18.0|1.32|2.75]|1.87 | 2.05]|4.40 | 1.25
16:00/11227|CFR  |[MATLOCK CHESTERF. 5.50|4.40/1.45|7.50|1.97|17.0]2.95]|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.50|5.90|2.20|10.5|1.45]2.95]|1.40|1.65]|2.85|1.30
16:00{11228/CFR  |QUICK BO. EXCELSIOR 4.704.20 1 1.55|6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|5.70| 5.50 | 2.25 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 3.50 ] 1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.80 | 1.42
16:00111229/CFR  |BASEL GORNIK 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55 | 2.30
16:00111233|CFR  |ACCRINGT. BLACKBURN 5.504.50|1.45]|7.25|1.97 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
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16:00111234/CFR  |CHORLEY BRADFORD 4.60|4.201.58|6.50|2.25|13.0|3.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.55|3.50]1.55|1.87]2.90 | 1.45
16:00112772/FIN 2 |PK-35 MIKKEL.P. 1.37 /4.40/8.00]11.95/14.02.70|33.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]1.90 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 18.0| 1.93 | 2.25| 1.42 | 5.30
16:00112773FIN 2 |SAIPA JARO 3.5013.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.359.00|1.87 | 5.70| 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
16:00112774FIN 2 |KAPA TPS 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|14.0/3.90]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.60 | 3.99| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
16:00112775FIN 2 |SJKII JIPPO 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.65
16:00/ 1353 |URU 1 |CERRO L. LIVERP.M. 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65|3.20 | 2.40
16:00| 3924 |[EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |FUTURE 3.35]3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.459.50|2.05|7.00|2.10|2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
16:00| 4572 |FAR 1 |[FUGLAFJ. EB/STREY. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.825.90]|1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 2.05
16:00| 5401 |[SWE 1 [MJALLBY SIRIUS 2.10/3.45|3.5013.35/5.60]6.25|10.5/1.901.80|3.05|2.65]|3.25|2.65[1.90 |5.80]2.309.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.95
16:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG BROMMAP. 1.80|3.604.60]|2.75|6.75|4.60|12.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]|2.40 | 2.05]|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 3.00
16:00/ 5661 NOR3 |ORN HORT. ARENDAL 2.90|3.70|2.10]4.60| 3.25 1.98|1.65)|2.65 1.57|1.87
16:00/ 5681 NOR1 |ROAW ROSENB.W 4.80|3.80/1.60|7.00|2.40]|15.04.20|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|6.75|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.724.40]1.92|2.35]3.90 | 1.70
16:00| 5682 [NOR1 [LSK KV.W LYN W 1.40|4.4016.50]1.97 |19.50|2.80|27.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.95|/1.57|1.55|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.15]|1.45|4.30
16:00/ 5683 NOR1 |BRANN W ASANE W 1.07/10.5|18.0]1.20 | 23.0 3.201.25|1.65 2.30]2.40
16:00| 8688 |URU 2 |COOPER S.AMERICA 2.10/3.15|3.5013.45/5.90]6.50|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.90|2.85[2.00 |6.50]2.55|9.50]2.05|2.80|2.35|3.60
16:00) 8694 |SVE1 |VAXJOW BROMAP.W 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00| 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
16:00| 8695 |SVE1 |OREBROW DJURGAR.W 5.103.60|1.65]8.00|2.55]16.0|4.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.50|1.92|2.40|4.10 | 1.72
16:00/8736 |[FIN 3 |JAZZ PKKU 1.50|4.30]5.50]2.10|7.75 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.42|1.47
16:00/8738 FIN3 |JJK ROPS 1.65|3.904.60]|2.45|6.75|3.80|13.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.15|10.0| 1.45|1.65|1.42 | 2.65
16:00| 8748 MAL C |[SELANGOR KUCHING 1.40/4.30/6.75]|2.0010.52.90|25.0|1.75|1.85|3.102.75]2.20 | 1.65]|1.57 | 3.80| 3.05| 18.0| 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.55 | 5.20
16:00/ 8836 [EST 2 |TALLINN VIIMSI JK 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.70 | 3.60 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
16:30{11219|CFR  |CHEMIE L. UNION B. 17.09.50 | 1.08 4.90|1.10 1.27
16:30111230/CFR  |UERDINGEN VVV VENLO 5.90|4.50|1.42|7.75|1.90 2.90|1.301.80 1.45|1.62
16:30111235CFR |LOUGHGALL |BANGOR 1.65/3.904.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.85
17:0011197|CFR  |WAL&HER WEALDST. 5.304.30|1.48]|7.50|2.05]|17.0|3.10]2.25|1.502.20|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.35|10.5]|1.50 | 3.35| 1.57 | 1.92|3.25 | 1.40
17:00111198/CFR  |LINFIELD GALWAY 1.75/3.803.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75]|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.60
17:0011199/CFR  |DUNFERML. ST.MIRR. 4.10|4.10/1.65|5.80|2.45]|10.0|3.902.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.90|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70|1.45|1.72]|2.55 | 1.45
17:0011200/CFR  |KIDSGROVE PORT VALE 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00 | 9.00|2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70| 1.65|1.90 | 3.70 | 1.25
17:0011204/CFR  |PAOK HIBERNIAN 1.45/4.4015.50)11.97|7.502.95|17.0]2.70|1.35|/1.92|1.95]|1.67 | 1.52]|1.45|2.95|12.20|10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.30 | 2.85
17:0011210/CFR  |OXFORD C. BARRY T. 1.35/4.707.00]|1.80|10.5|2.50|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.60 | 1.42]|1.40|2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
17:00111220/CFR  |PARDUBICE GREUTHER 7.004.90|1.33|10.5|1.77]32.0|2.40]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.80| 1.60|1.85|3.50 | 1.27
17:00111221|CFR  |BUCKIE ELGIN 3.05|3.80/1.95|4.70|2.85|8.00|5.30|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.40|3.35|1.75|6.50|1.60 | 4.30]1.35| 1.50]1.97 | 1.52
17:00111231|CFR  |MOTHERW. LIVINGST. 1.70 14.00 | 3.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.02.37 | 1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.10 | 1.87]|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.50
17:00111236/CFR  |OPAVA SLASK 4.50|4.201.57|6.25|2.25|13.0|3.45|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|5.70|5.20|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 3.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.75 | 1.42
17:00/ 1243 |BLR 1 |[SMORGON BATE BOR. 3.40|3.35/2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50|5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.50 | 2.25|9.00|1.87 | 5.90]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00
17:00112776|ISL 1 |AKRANES HK KOPAV. 1.50 |4.4014.90]|2.05/6.50|3.10|15.0)2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.60|1.32 | 2.60
17:00112777|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK STJARNAN 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30|4.00|5.90|7.75|2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85|2.60|2.30|1.57|4.70|1.65|5.60]|1.32|1.45]|1.57 | 1.75
17:00112778|ISL 1 |VESTRIL BREIDABL. 7.5014.80|1.35|12.0|1.82]33.0/2.50]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|9.008.50|2.55|15.0|1.40|2.65|1.57|1.82|3.50|1.25
17:0012781FIN 1 |VPS E.LF. 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77|1.50]|1.42|3.15|3.10|18.0|1.85| 2.05|1.35 | 4.90
17:00/ 1374 DIVIN |12 JUNIO CD SANTA. 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00]|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.85
17:00| 1541 |BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. OPERAR.PR 1.67|3.45]5.20]12.65/9.004.70|17.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50]2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.97 | 5.10
17:00| 5662 [INOR3 |EIK TONS. NOTODDEN 1.60|4.20 | 4.30]2.30 | 6.00 2.3711.45|2.10 1.471.77
17:00| 8976 AR1W |EXCURS.W S.LUISW 18.018.50|1.10]30.01.33|65.0|1.75]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]|22.0 | 20.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.25|2.20|2.40 | 2.55|7.00 | 1.15
17:30/ 3927 [EGY 1 |[SMOUHA ENPPI 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.003.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.25
18:00111237|CFR  |BRAUNSCH. PANATHIN. 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.30 | 2.80]9.00 | 4.90]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.65|1.95|2.55|1.70
18:00{11238/CFR  |STAL RZE. HAP.B.S. 7.004.90|1.33|10.5|1.75]32.0/2.40]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|8.50 | 7.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.60| 1.55|1.80 | 3.35| 1.25
18:00111239/CFR  |RAPID SL.PRAHA 2.50|3.50|2.5013.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.50|1.72]|1.97 | 1.97
18:00111240/CFR  |POLONIA POGON S. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
18:00/5881 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA VALMIERA 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.501.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|5.00|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.35]2.80 | 2.35
18:15/8696 |ISL 2 [IBV LEIKNIR 1.38 4.606.50]1.85/9.50|2.55|28.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.60|1.45]|1.40|2.70|2.40|12.0|1.50 | 1.77|1.27 | 3.15
18:30/ 1354 |URU 1 |BOSTON R. CERRO 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25]9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.20| 3.10|2.05|6.75|2.20 | 9.50] 1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.20
19:00111038/USL 2 |TOBACCOR CHARL.Il 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
19:00111241|CFR  |THUN ZURICH 7.005.00|1.33]10.0|1.75]32.0|2.40]2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85]|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.37 | 240 1.55|1.72|3.10 | 1.20
19:00{11242|CFR  |[STURM RUKH LVIV 1.53/4.205.00]12.15|7.00|3.35/13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.70]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95|1.47 | 3.20
19:00/ 1244 BLR 1 |VITEBSK MINSK 1. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
19:00f 2 |EC ENGLAND SWITZERL. 2.35|3.00/3.90|3.90|5.90|8.00|11.0]1.53 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60|3.40|2.20|7.502.50|10.0]2.10 | 2.90] 2.75 | 4.00
19:00| 3928 EGY 1 |ZED NB EGYPT 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.303.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
19:00/ 5844 |LTU 1 |BANGA DZIUGAS 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.10
19:00/8697 |ISL 2 |THROTT.R. DALVIK R. 1.4214.5015.90]1.90/8.00)2.75|18.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70|1.27 | 3.00
19:00| 8737 |FIN 3 |VAAJAKOS. KPV 8.00|5.00/1.32|12.0|1.75]38.02.35|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]9.50|9.00|2.55|13.0|1.37 | 2.35]|1.58 | 1.75]3.45 | 1.20
19:00/ 8739 |USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 WAKE 1.4214.5015.90]1.90|8.00)2.75|18.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70|1.27 | 3.00
19:15/ 8698 |ICE1W |TINDAST.W STJARN.W 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60]1.50 | 1.72] 1.95 | 1.95
19:30111243/CFR  |LEVSKI S. ARDA 1.62/3.904.50]2.35|6.50|3.80|12.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|/1.82|1.62|4.10]2.25|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.20
19:30{11244/CFR  |SHAKHTAR HAJDUK 1.60|3.904.60]2.30|6.75[3.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.15
20:00{11245/CFR  |ADMIRA FENERBAH. 8.50|5.70/1.25/13.0/1.60]38.02.15]2.701.35|1.87|1.90|10.5|10.02.55|18.0|1.30 | 2.40]1.62 | 1.82]3.80 | 1.18
20:00{12779|ISL 1 |VALUR FYLKIR 1.33/5.00]7.00]11.70|10.02.35|32.0|3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|1.40|1.35]|1.30 | 2.15|2.05|12.0|1.42 | 1.50 | 1.15 | 2.65
20:00| 8699 [NWSL |CHICAGO W HOUSTON W 1.97 /3.35/3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.35|2.45]|1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.501.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.20
20:45| 8746 BRAC2|CAXIAS RESENDE 1.62|3.4015.90]|2.55/10.04.60|19.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35/2.20]1.82|5.80|3.10|13.0|2.35| 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
20:45| 8747 |BRAC2|CABOFRI. GONCALEN. 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
20:45| 8761 |BRAC2|AMERIC.RJ MARICA 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
20:45| 8762 BRAC2|/ARTSUL AMERICANO 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|15.01.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.40
20:45| 8837 |BRAC2|SERRAN.RJ OLARIA 3.60|3.15]2.05|6.00|3.35[11.0/6.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.97 | 6.50[2.15|2.85]3.80 | 2.35
21:00{11022 BRCP |PORTUGU. UN.SUZANO 1.45/4.007.00]12.15/13.0|3.30|28.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.35|1.72]|1.62|3.90|3.10|19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 5.70
21:00{11023BRCP |RIO CLARO TAQUARIT. 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00|8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.502.309.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
21:00{11024BRMN |AYMORES NORTH EC 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00|2.409.50]2.10|2.90|2.70 | 3.60
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21:00/ 1245 |BLR 1 |GOMEL ARSENA.D. 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
21:00| 1442 |ARG 2 |CA BROWN TALLER.R. 3.00|2.65|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 | 9.001.32|3.10|6.00 | 3.80|5.70|4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35 | 8.00] 2.35| 3.55|3.45 | 3.35
21:00| 1443 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. EST.R.C. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80| 4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25|2.35]9.50]2.50 | 3.50]2.90 | 3.70
21:00| 1452 |ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. ATL.MITRE 2.00|2.75/4.50|3.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.29 | 3.30 | 5.40 | 3.80| 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05|6.50|2.80 | 10.5]2.50 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00| 1464 |ARG3 |ARG.MERLO EXCURSIO. 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
21:00| 1465 |ARG3 |COMUNLA. DEP.MER. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.45]9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.80
21:00|/ 1466 ARG3 |DEP.ARME. DEP.LAFF. 1.85/3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 |1 6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00|2.35 | 5.10
21:00| 1467 |ARG3 |CASANC. S.MAR.B. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.002.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:00| 1468 |ARG3 |S.ITAL. ACASSUSO 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.002.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:00| 1469 |ARG3 |FLANDRIA URQUIZA 1.85/3.254.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 |16.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00|2.35 | 5.10
21:00| 8744 |URU 2 |CERRITO JUVEN.L.P 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40]2.35|9.002.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
21:00| 8745 |URU 2 |URUG.M. ATENAS 1.68 3.40|5.20)2.65|9.00|4.90|17.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|3.45|2.30)1.87 |5.80]3.05|12.0|2.30|3.00]2.05|5.70
21:00| 8756 |ARG4K/ARG.ROS. ITUZAINGO 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55| 10.5]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.60
21:00| 8757 |ARG4K|V.ARENAS P.NUEVO 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00|8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00|2.35]9.50]1.97 | 2.80]2.65 | 3.15
21:00| 8758 |ARG4KR.PILAR EL PORV. 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0)1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.402.60|1.87|6.00]2.35|9.50]1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.30
21:00| 8759 |[ARG4K|LEANDRO CA LUGANO 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
21:00| 8760 |ARG4K|JJ URQ. S.BARRAC. 1.55/3.6016.25]|2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]|1.67 |4.40]2.95|15.0|2.10|2.601.75|5.70
21:00| 8977 |ARG3AF.C.OESTE HURA.L.H. 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.0019.00(9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
21:00| 8994 |BRA 4 |SANTO AN. EC S.JOSE 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.75 | 3.50
21:00| 8995 BRA 4 |NOVAIG. PORTUG.RJ 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 3.90
21:05| 1444 |ARG 2 |ALMAGRO TEMPERLEY 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.0019.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.10|3.70|2.35/8.00]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
21:05/ 1470 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD COLEGIAL. 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90|4.50|2.30|9.502.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.20 | 2.70
21:30| 1357 |URU 1 |PENAROL DEP.MALD. 1.42/4.107.50]2.05/14.03.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]|2.25|1.65]|1.60 | 3.80|3.20|22.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.55 | 5.80
21:30| 8978 |ARG3A/ARGENT.MM S.MART.M. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.002.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.65 | 4.10
21:30| 8996 |BRA 4 |AUDAX RJ ITABUNA 7.7514.20/1.40|14.0|2.05]35.0/3.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0|13.0|3.20 | 22.0|1.57 | 3.80| 2.20 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.55
22:00/1411 |CHI C |coQuIMBO COBRESAL 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20|15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.35|1.92]|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.70
22:00/1412 |CHI C |P. MONTT HUACHIP. 5.60|3.70|1.588.502.35|17.0|3.70]1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55|7.25|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.62 | 4.10| 1.80 | 2.25|4.10 | 1.60
22:000 4 |EC NETHERL. TURKEY 1.65|4.00|6.00]|2.55|10.0/4.40|19.0]2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.55|1.97|1.73|4.50|2.80|13.0|1.82|2.25]|1.70 | 4.60

22:00/ 8816 |AR1W |BELGRAN.W  |F.OESTEW 1.55]3.80/5.80)2.35|9.0013.70|{17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40|1.85]1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60

22:00/ 8997 BRA 4 |PATROCIN. PO.ALEGRE 4.00/3.30|1.90|6.75/3.05]12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.00]| 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10

22:00/ 8998 BRA 4 HAMBURGO AVENIDA 2.40/3.00|3.00(4.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.703.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]|2.102.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
22:00/ 8999 BRA 4 |SERRA NOROESTE 2.35/3.10|3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
22:30111015BRA 4 IMANAUS SOLIMOES 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0]/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.501.92]1.70 |4.50]2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
22:30/11017|BRA 4 |RONDONOP. MIXTO 3.00|3.102.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.95|2.65|3.10 | 2.50
23:00/11018BRA 4 |IPATINGA DEMOCR.SL 2.90|2.95|2.5015.004.20]9.00|8.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]5.90|4.40|2.30/9.50]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.15|2.80
23:00/12326/CAN 1 |YORK UTD. HFX WAND. 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.75|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
23:00| 1542 |BRA 2 |GOIAS CHAPECOE. 1.56813.50|6.25]12.45|11.014.10[22.0]1.60 | 2.204.20|3.20|2.95|2.00)1.72|5.10]3.10 | 16.0| 2.30| 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90
23:00| 1545 BRA 3 |SAMPAIO FERROVI. 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30/5.00)9.009.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.35/8.00]2.35 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
23:00| 1548 |BRA 3 |FERROV.CE VOLTAR. 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.903.60)2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
23:00/ 8691 |USL 2 |CHARLO.E. WEST VIR. 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40/4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.72 | 1.97
00:00111019BRA 4 |AGUA SAN. INTERN.L. 2.30/3.00|3.203.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]2.40|9.50]2.10]2.90|2.70 | 3.60
00:00111025BRCP |VOTUPOR. VOCEM 1.434.00|7.50)2.15]14.013.35[32.0|1.62|2.15|4.003.15|2.55|1.82]1.62 |4.20]3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.72 | 7.00

00:00| 8979 |ARG3A/GUTIERREZ CAMIONER. 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 ] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90

00:30/1413 |CHI C |SANTIAGO PALESTINO 3.15/3.35|2.15]5.20/3.45]9.006.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]1.82 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92

00:55/11039|USL 2 |BALLARD LANE UTD. 1.12]8.50/13.0)1.27 |19.0)1.75|65.0/3.60 | 1.20|1.50 | 1.67|1.25|1.13]1.18|1.82]2.75|18.0|1.85]|1.95]1.08 | 3.99
00:55| 700 |[COAM |COLOMBIA PANAMA 1.33]5.00/10.0)1.90|18.0)2.75|55.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.00 | 1.57 ) 1.57 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 7.00
00:55| 8692 |USL 2 |U.MACOMB LANS.CITY 2.70/3.70|2.204.20/3.40]8.00|5.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]3.35|3.00f1.77|5.90]1.70 | 5101 1.42 | 1.65[1.97 | 1.72
00:55| 8740 [USL 2 |ST.PETER. WESTON 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.80|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80|1.82 | 2.25
00:55| 8741 |USL 2 |MANHATTAN  |HUD.V.H. 2.05/3.80/2.9013.10/4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
01:30/ 1550 BRA 3 |ABCRN CSA 1.75]3.30/4.80)2.80 | 8.505.50 | 16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00)2.85 | 12.0]2.25|2.95]2.15|5.20
01:30| 1551 |BRA 3 |APARECID. LONDRINA 2.40/3.00|3.00[4.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.703.45[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
02:00{11040USL 2 |BOST.CITY WM PION. 25.013.0|1.02 4.901.10|1.27

02:00111041|USL 2 |O.COUNTY FLINT C. 7.00|4.601.37110.5|1.87|32.0|2.60]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)9.00 | 8.50 |2.55|14.0|1.42|3.10)1.72|2.00|3.90 | 1.35
02:00112334/USL  |DETR.CITY TAMPA BAY 2.45|3.60|2.4513.90/3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.003.30|2.00|7.00]2.00|7.0011.75|2.20|2.35 | 2.35
02:00112335USL  |PITTSBUR. MONT.BAY 1.60]3.80/4.80)2.40|7.00|4.20|15.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.55|1.97]1.724.40)2.55|11.0]1.92|2.35]|1.70 | 3.90
02:00| 1532 BRA 1 |SAO PAULO BRAGANT. 2.00/3.40|3.9013.20/6.50)6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.60 | 2.70[1.95/6.25]2.60 | 11.0]1.95| 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.70
02:00/ 1534 BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO CUIABA 1.4214.40/8.00)2.10]15.013.15[37.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.30|1.72]1.65|3.90|3.40 | 19.0|2.15]|2.60] 1.60 | 6.25
02:00/1709 [MEX 1 |SAN LUIS AMERIKA 4.20/3.50|1.8016.50|2.75]10.5|4.70|2.191.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.40 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.40]1.65| 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.67

02:00/ 8763 |USL 1 |LEXINGTON UN.OMAHA 3.60/3.70|1.80|5.40/2.70]10.04.80|1.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]5.30 | 4.502.25|9.00]1.75|4.90]1.72| 2.05|2.85 | 1.75

02:30111042|USL 2 |EAST ATL. S.SOCCER 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.70 | 2.00

02:30{11043/USL 2 |WESTCHES. LONG ISL. 4.50/4.40|1.55|6.00|2.15]12.0|3.35|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.40|5.00(2.00/9.50]1.45|3.15]11.37|1.50|2.35|1.30

02:30111531MLS  |COLUMBUS TORONTO 1.4014.80|7.75)11.9314.012.75|38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.10|1.73|1.52]1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.35 | 4.00

02:30111601MLS  |MONTREAL VANCOUVER  |2.80|3.45|2.45|4.60/3.90]8.50|7.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.20]3.80|3.30|1.85/6.50]1.80|5.50]1.52|1.75]2.20 | 1.95

02:30111610|MLS  |ORLAND.C. WASHINGT. 1.68 3.90|5.00)2.50|7.25|14.10|16.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.20|1.88]1.60|3.80)2.30|11.0]1.55]|1.85]1.55|3.10

02:30111611MLS  |PHILADEL. NEW YORK 2.80/3.40|2.50(4.60/4.10]8.50|7.75|2.19|1.60]2.55|2.45]|4.003.35[1.90 |6.75]1.85|6.00|1.53 | 1.80|2.20 | 2.10
02:30111612MLS  |CINCINNA. INT.MIAMI 1.80]3.70/4.40)12.75|6.50|4.60 | 12.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.35|2.00)1.65|4.20|2.20 | 10.0|1.53 | 1.82|1.62 | 2.80
02:30112329|USL  |[NORT.CAR. MIAMI 1.35]4.60|7.25]11.8711.012.60(32.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50)1.42|3.15)|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
02:30/ 8700 [NWSL |KANS.C.W ORLANDO W 1.90|3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.75|4.902.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
03:00/11044|USL 2 |ST.KROIX RKC SOCC. 1.85]3.90|3.30)2.75|5.00|4.708.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.25|2.05]1.60 |4.20|1.87 | 7.25|1.40|1.62]|1.52 | 2.15
03:00{11045/USL 2 |SUENO CHIC.CITY 1.7214.20|3.60)2.45|5.20 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.32/1.40

03:00] 1414 |CHI C |DEP.IQUI. COBRELOA 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.601.82|5.70]2.05 | 8.00| 1.65 | 2.00[1.92 | 2.70
03:30/11046|USL 2 | TENNESSEE ASH.CITY 4.7014.20|1.55|6.50|2.20]13.03.45|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]5.70 | 5.502.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 ] 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
03:30111613MLS  |AUSTIN NY CITY 2.95|3.45|2.35|14.80/3.70]9.50|7.25|2.03|1.702.75|2.55]|4.50 | 3.70[1.95|7.00| 1.88 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.05
04:00111047|USL 2 |UTAH A. SALT CITY 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30f1.70 | 5.10]1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
04:00112330[USL  |SAN ANTO. PHOENIX 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.40|2.70 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.05| 7.00| 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.55
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04:00{ 1702 |MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL NECAXA 1.4814.1016.25]|2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62|1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.45 | 3.80
04:00|/ 1703 [MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. TOLUCA 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
04:00| 701 |[COAM |URUGUAY BRAZIL 2.90|3.10|2.60]5.00|4.40]|9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.80|4.40|2.40|9.50|2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]|3.15 | 2.85
04:00| 8838 |IME1W |SANT.LW TOLUCA W 4.90|4.40/1.50|6.50|2.05|15.0|3.10]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|5.90|5.40|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.15]|1.40|1.60]2.60 | 1.32
04:00| 8839 |USL 1 |S.VELOC. CHATTAN. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
04:00| 8840 |[USL 1 |N.COLOR. CHARLOTTE 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.87|1.65|4.10]2.20|9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
04:30{11602MLS  |SALT LAKE ATL.UTD. 1.55/4.2015.90]2.25/9.00|3.50|22.02.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]1.98|1.70]|1.53 |3.50|2.45|11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.45 | 3.35
05:00{12331|USL  |OR.COUNTY MEMFIS 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|8.00|8.00|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00|6.75|2.006.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.35
05:00112332|USL  |OAK.ROOTS LOUISVIL. 3.15]3.70|1.95]|5.10 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.70]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.90 | 4.10]2.10 | 7.25]|1.82 |5.30| 1.70| 2.15|2.70 | 1.95
05:00| 8701 [NWSL |BAYW WASHING.W 3.103.30|2.20|5.10 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90 | 3.992.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00| 1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 2.00
05:00| 8702 [NWSL |ANGEL C.W GOTHAM W 4.90|3.45/1.70|7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50] 1.98 | 2.55]|4.40 | 1.85
05:30{11603MLS  |SEATTLE NEW ENGL. 1.60|4.00|5.70]2.35|8.50|3.80|18.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.30 | 1.82]|1.63 | 4.00|2.60|11.0|1.67 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.70

06:00) 1704 MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL MAZATLAN 1.4214.30|7.00)1.97 12.0)2.75[32.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63|1.97|1.37 | 3.90

07:30| 8981 INNSW |CHARLEST. NEWCAS.O. 2.15|3.70|2.8013.35/4.50]5.90 | 8.002.25]|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.75|2.40|1.67 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05

07:30/ 8982 [NNSW WESTON W. VALENTINE 1.90]3.80/3.20)12.904.90|4.90(8.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.40|2.10]1.60 |4.30)1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.20

08:00) 8983 AUKA |TUGGER.U. YOOGALI 1.32]5.20|7.00)1.70 | 10.0 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.50|1.60

08:00| 8984 AUNS |SC WOLVES SYDNEY O. 2.35|3.70|2.5013.60/3.90]6.75|7.25|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.801.50 | 1.72|1.90 | 1.97
08:00| 8985 AUVPL |ST.ALB.S. HEIDELBE. 8.50|5.70|1.25[13.0 | 1.62 2.371.45|2.05 1.87|2.05

08:00) 8991 AUKA |CANBERRA MONARO 1.80]3.90|3.45]12.705.1014.50[9.00)2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|2.25|1.97]1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45]|1.70] 1.55 | 2.30
08:00| 8992 AUNS |CC MA.M21 MARCONI 5.80|4.601.42|7.75|1.87|20.0|2.65]3.20|1.25|1.701.80|6.50 | 6.00 | 2.05|9.50|1.37 | 2.65|1.42|1.52|2.60 | 1.22
08:00/ 8993 |AUNS |SYDN.UTD. BLACKT.C. 3.15]3.701.9514.90|2.95|8.50 | 5.302.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.90|3.60|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50[1.50|1.72|2.25 | 1.67
09:00| 4850 | JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA IMABARI 2.85|3.05|2.5014.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.20 |8.00]2.15|7.00]|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
09:15/ 8986 |AQPL |SUNSHL.C. WYNNUM W. 1.80|4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.32|1.40

09:30/ 8987 |AQPL |OLYMP.B. PENINSULA 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10/3.45]7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65[1.95 | 1.75
10:00| 8988  AUVPL|MELBOU.S. DANDENONG | 1.33|4.90|7.00)1.80]10.5|2.40|32.0]|2.37|1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.62|1.45]1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.70|1.95]1.30|3.70
10:30| 8989 |AUNS |APIA LEL SUTHE.SH. 1.33/4.90|7.00]11.75|10.5 2.701.35|1.92 1.55/1.80

11:00111026/CHI3B |G.RUISHI HUNAN 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30/4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50(2.10|7.00]2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45|2.65 | 2.65
11:00111027|CHI3B |S.PORT Il GUANGD.GZ 3.90|3.35]1.906.00|3.05[12.0|5.70]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.70| 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
11:00111028|CHI3A |LANGFANG N.HAIMEN 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.004.20]9.00|8.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.704.30|2.35/9.00)2.20 | 7.25]11.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
11:00111029|CHI3B |SHEN.JUN. JIANGX.DH 1.85]3.30/4.20)2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40)1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 4.10
11:00111030/CHI3A |TAIAN T. SH.UNION 7.7514.201.40114.0|2.05|35.0/3.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0/13.013.20|22.0|1.57|3.80[2.20 | 2.60|6.00 | 1.55
11:00|/ 4736 |[KOR 3 [BUSANT. GYEONGJU 10.015.50 | 1.25]18.0 | 1.72]50.0 | 2.25]2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|15.0 | 14.0]3.50 | 19.0]1.35|3.00| 2.20 | 2.45] 5.90 | 1.32




